G.N. 5648

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

0459161
0781221
1107112
3190404
2631596
2204869
2574880
2190953
2092252
2170028
3127698
0469642
2978253

0703867
2639736
2978483
2482256
2200817
2191737

2202162
2477208
1200857
3126708
2876038
3008620
2466657

A & M CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BABYLIAN HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BLUE DIAMOND JEWELRY (H.K) CO., LIMITED
BROADRONG (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CHANG LONG SHENG TRADING LIMITED
CHINA UNION (PACIFIC) LIMITED

CSI Industrial Investment Limited

DIAMOND HILL ENGINEERING LIMITED

Distinguished Citizens Society International Hong Kong Limited

EASE FORTUNE CORPORATION LIMITED
FORGOT TRADING CO., LIMITED
FU LEE WAH FOOD LIMITED

Fujimotoya Global Enterprise (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

GENEX CYBERTECH LIMITED

GRANT SMART INC LIMITED

Gold Springs Limited

HK HUAN AO TECH LIMITED

HK LISHEN DRESS LIMITED

HONG KONG ANGELINA BIO-TECH CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TENG XIN DA TRADE LIMITED
HUAHUI INVESTMENT HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HYD (H.K.) PRINTING LIMITED

Hong Kong Afuly Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huanglong Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong SanKiMist Import and Export Co., Limited

IMI Universal Company Limited
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2019645
3017114
3128533
1703538
0882143
2631122
1269169
1296540
0771526
1703442
2631438
2631241
2631276
1200928
1200706
2150421
3007917
2631714
0937871
2335843

22 September 2023

J STARE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KAI YORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KAM MAN LUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LEO PHOTONICS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
LIVE HEALTHY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LUNG SHING TRADING LIMITED

NAVICURA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ORIENT YINENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

PB & PARTNERS LIMITED

RUSSIAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SHEEN FRIEND TRADING LIMITED

SKY HILL TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SKYTEC TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUMMERINE PTE LIMITED

SURPLUS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

T. W. ONE Business Centre Limited

Times Mortgage Referral Limited

YU XUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
ZHONGZHENG (H.K.) LIMITED
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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